
 
Brotherton & Byram Meal Booking Schedule 

 
Please can you ensure that when pre-booking meals on ParentPay you follow the             
booking dates below. This is so that the catering team can process the orders in               
advance. Thank you. 
 
The Autumn/Winter 2019-2020 Menu will run up to week commencing 17th February            
and then there will be a change of Menu which will be published on ParentPay. 
 

Meals week commencing Please book by 

Monday 06.01.20 Sunday 29.12.19 

Monday 13.01.20 Sunday 05.01.20 

Monday 20.01.20 Sunday 12.01.20 

Monday 27.01.20 Sunday 19.01.20 

Monday 03.02.20 Sunday 26.01.20 

Monday 10.02.20 Sunday 02.02.20 

Half Term w/c 17.02.20 No bookings 

Monday 24.02.20 Sunday 16.02.20 

Monday 02.03.20 Sunday 23.02.20 

Monday 09.03.20 Sunday 01.03.20 

Monday 16.03.20 Sunday 08.03.20 

Monday 23.03.20 Sunday 15.03.20 

Monday 30.03.20 Sunday 22.03.20 

Easter Holidays w/c 06.04.20 No bookings 

Easter Holidays w/c 13.04.20 No bookings 

Monday 20.04.20 Sunday 12.04.20 

Monday 27.04.20 Sunday 19.04.20 



 

Monday 04.05.20 Sunday 26.04.20 

Monday 11.05.20 Sunday 03.05.20 

Monday 18.05.20 Sunday 10.05.20 

Half Term w/c 25.05.20 No bookings 

Monday 01.06.20 Sunday 24.05.20 

Monday 08.06.20 Sunday 31.05.20 

Monday 15.06.20 Sunday 07.06.20 

Monday 22.06.20 Sunday 14.06.20 

Monday 29.06.20 Sunday 21.06.20 

Monday 06.07.20 Sunday 28.06.20 

Monday 13.07.20 Sunday 05.07.20 

Summer Holidays w/c 20.07.20 No bookings 
 


